GRANITE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

MORENO & NELSON
CONSTRUCTION CORP.

ALL STAR
CONSTRUCTION

BID SUMMARY

Lincoln Avenue Corridor Safety Project
Federal Aid No. HSIP-4648 (002)
CITY PROJECT NO. 2344

Bid Security

KRCI, LLC
ENGINEERS

ESTIMATE Wenatchee, WA

Walla Walla, WA Yakima, WA Richland, WA

5% BID BOND 5% BID BOND 5% BID BOND 5% BID BOND

ITEM

=
1

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

SPCC PLAN

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$3,945.00

$3,945.00

MOBILIZATION

$17,500.00

$17,500.00

$14,000.00

$14,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$19,403.00

$19,403.00

$9,034.00

$9,034.00

PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

$19,000.00

$19,000.00

$24,000.00

$24,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$7,772.00

$7,772.00

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$16,000.00

$16,000.00

$16,000.00

$16,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$25,200.00

$25,200.00

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION

$500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$8,376.00

$8,376.00

REMOVAL OF CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK

$60.00

$840.00

$175.00

$2,450.00

$150.00

$2,100.00

$75.00

$1,050.00

$37.00

$518.00

REMOVAL OF CEMENT CONC. CURB

$25.00

$12,250.00

$6.00

$2,940.00

$15.00

$7,350.00

$10.00

$4,900.00

$5.90

$2,891.00

SAWCUT

$5.00

$1,500.00

$1.15

$345.00

$5.50

$1,650.00

$6.00

$1,800.00

$4.48

$1,344.00

QIO |IN|O || IWIN |-

ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL

$25.00

$3,750.00

$45.00

$6,750.00

$50.00

$7,500.00

$105.00

$15,750.00

$36.00

$5,400.00

STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B INCL. HAUL

$100.00

$1,100.00

$75.00

$825.00

$75.00

$825.00

$1.00

$11.00

$54.57

$600.27

CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE

$35.00

$2,485.00

$50.00

$3,550.00

$100.00

$7,100.00

$56.00

$3,976.00

$43.66

$3,099.86

HMA CL 1/2" PG 64-28

$250.00

$2,500.00

$400.00

$4,000.00

$435.00

$4,350.00

$380.00

$3,800.00

$224.00

$2,240.00

HMA CL 1/2" PG 64-28 FOR DRIVEWAY APPROACH

$300.00

$1,500.00

$700.00

$3,500.00

$465.00

$2,325.00

$560.00

$2,800.00

$224.00

$1,120.00

CANAL SIDEWALK STRUCTURE AND RAILING

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,550.00

$3,550.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$8,834.00

$8,834.00

CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER

$25.00

$7,500.00

$38.00

$11,400.00

$32.00

$9,600.00

$41.00

$12,300.00

$38.70

$11,610.00

COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,800.00

$17,400.00

$4,800.00

$14,400.00

$5,300.00

$15,900.00

$6,933.00

$20,799.00

CEMENT CONC. DRIVEWAY APRON

$100.00

$2,800.00

$88.00

$2,464.00

$65.00

$1,820.00

$110.00

$3,080.00

$209.44

$5,864.32

CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 6, 4 FOOT HEIGHT

$50.00

$3,350.00

$60.00

$4,020.00

$34.00

$2,278.00

$60.00

$4,020.00

$44.80

$3,001.60

CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK — 4 INCH THICK

$40.00

$24,600.00

$70.00

$43,050.00

$36.00

$22,140.00

$60.00

$36,900.00

$99.43

$61,149.45

CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK — 6 INCH THICK

$50.00

$5,250.00

$78.00

$8,190.00

$65.00

$6,825.00

$80.00

$8,400.00

$124.51

$13,073.55

CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,157.00

$1,157.00

CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE SINGLE DIRECTION

$1,500.00

$9,000.00

$1,650.00

$9,900.00

$1,350.00

$8,100.00

$1,300.00

$7,800.00

$1,241.00

$7,446.00

REMOVE & REPLACE SIGNAL HEAD

$1,200.00

$21,600.00

$1,000.00

$18,000.00

$1,280.00

$23,040.00

$1,000.00

$18,000.00

$1,218.00

$21,924.00

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING SYSTEM COMPLETE

$65,000.00

$65,000.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$14,099.00

$14,099.00

PERMANENT SIGNING

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

$2,750.00

$2,750.00

$2,848.00

$2,848.00

MODULAR BLOCK WALL

$50.00

$8,500.00

$25.00

$4,250.00

$50.00

$8,500.00

$45.00

$7,650.00

$34.00

$5,780.00

REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

TOTALS

$266,525.00

$225,484.00

$239,803.00

$252,790.00

$259,126.05

CITY ENGINEERS REPORT

COMPETITIVE BIDS WERE OPENED ON FEBRUARY 2ND, 2016.
ALL BIDS HAVE BEEN REVIEWED BY THIS OFFICE.
| RECOMMEND THE CONTRACT BE AWARDED TO:

KRCI, LLC

9.4 1y

Qhiou et

CITY ENGINEER

d k2 K/:J;M/f

CITY OF YAKIMA

Lincoln Avenue Corridor

cITY)

AGER

CITY PROJECT NO.
DATE: February 3, 2016

Safety Project

2344

Fed Aid No. HSIP-4648(002)

FILE: Lincoln Corr Safety Bid Summary.pub

SHEET 1 of 1




